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Małopolska Liga Dzieci
Nowy Sącz, 8/4/2018

Klasyfikacja Drużynowa Wszystkie konkurencje

Wszystkie, 11 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 420,00 292,00 712,00
2. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 03506 359,00 199,00 558,00
3. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 336,00 141,00 477,00
4. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 235,00 225,00 460,00
5. Siemacha Kraków 03706 147,00 91,00 238,00
6. Jordan Kraków 00106 160,00 60,00 220,00
7. BOSiR Brzesko 01506 61,00 124,00 185,00
8. Korona Kraków 00306 - 178,00 178,00
9. Sokół Mościce Tarnów 03806 50,00 124,00 174,00

10. Delfin Nowy Targ 04106 115,00 57,00 172,00
11. Fala Gorlice FAGOR 54,00 - 54,00
12. Omega Olkusz 03306 38,00 - 38,00
13. Aquarius Myślenice 00506 - - -

Wszystkie, 10 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 281,00 152,00 433,00
2. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 03506 191,00 169,00 360,00
3. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 133,00 213,00 346,00
4. Omega Olkusz 03306 222,00 103,00 325,00
5. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 100,00 86,00 186,00

Jordan Kraków 00106 35,00 151,00 186,00
7. Delfin Nowy Targ 04106 117,00 56,00 173,00
8. Korona Kraków 00306 123,00 46,00 169,00
9. Siemacha Kraków 03706 16,00 104,00 120,00

10. Aquarius Myślenice 00506 64,00 - 64,00
11. Sokół Mościce Tarnów 03806 - 49,00 49,00
12. BOSiR Brzesko 01506 - - -

Fala Gorlice FAGOR - - -

Wszystkie, 10 - 11 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 701,00 444,00 1 145,00
2. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 03506 550,00 368,00 918,00
3. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 469,00 354,00 823,00
4. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 335,00 311,00 646,00
5. Jordan Kraków 00106 195,00 211,00 406,00
6. Omega Olkusz 03306 260,00 103,00 363,00
7. Siemacha Kraków 03706 163,00 195,00 358,00
8. Korona Kraków 00306 123,00 224,00 347,00
9. Delfin Nowy Targ 04106 232,00 113,00 345,00

10. Sokół Mościce Tarnów 03806 50,00 173,00 223,00
11. BOSiR Brzesko 01506 61,00 124,00 185,00
12. Aquarius Myślenice 00506 64,00 - 64,00
13. Fala Gorlice FAGOR 54,00 - 54,00
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